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SOUTH DAKOTA SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE 

17. Rates and Charges 

17.1 Common Line Access Service 

17 .1.1 Carrier Common Line Access Service 

Regulations concerning Carrier Common Line Access 
are set forth in Section 3. Preceding 

Per Originating Access Minute $0.0548* 

17 .1.2 Reserved for Future Use 

* Subject to change based on PUC approval of corresponding cost study. 
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MIDSTATE TELECOM, INC. 

17. Rates and Charges 

17.2 Switched Access Service 

17.2 .1 Nonrecurring Charges 

A. Local Transport Element­
Installation Per Line or Trunk 

B. Reserved for Future Use 

C. Interim NXX Translation Per Order 

Per LATA or Market Area 

17.2.2 Traffic Sensitive 

Local Switching (End Office) 

Per Originating Access Minute 
Per Terminating Access Minute 

Information Surcharge 

Per 100 Terminating Access Minutes 

Local Transport 

Per Originating Access Minute 

Tandem Switched Transport-
Per Terminating Access Minute 

-Tandem Switched Facility, per mile 

-Tandem Switched Termination 
Per Termination 

-Tandem Switching 

Transitional Rate [1] 

July 1, 2012- June 30, 2013-
Per Terminating Access Minute 

July 1, 2013 

TARIFF N0.2 
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$295.00 

$181.00 

$.023100* 
$.044902 

$.049400 

$.037100* 

$.000402 

$.002090 

$.005272 

$.005152 

$.000000 

* Subject to change based on PUC approval of corresponding cost study. 
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