REVISED TARIFF PAGES

(I)

SOUTH DAKOTA SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE

17. <u>Rates and Charges</u>

17.1 <u>Common Line Access Service</u>

17.1.1 Carrier Common Line Access Service

Rate

Regulations concerning Carrier Common Line Access are set forth in Section 3. Preceding

Per Originating Access Minute \$0.0548*

17.1.2 Reserved for Future Use

* Subject to change based on PUC approval of corresponding cost study.

MIDSTATE TELECOM, INC.

17.	Rates and Charges				
	17.2	Switched Access Service			
		17.2.1	Nonrecurring Charges	Rate	
		A.	Local Transport Element- Installation Per Line or Trunk	\$295.00	
		B.	Reserved for Future Use		
		C.	Interim NXX Translation Per Order	\$181.00	
			Per LATA or Market Area		
		17.2.2	Traffic Sensitive		
			Local Switching (End Office)		
			Per Originating Access Minute Per Terminating Access Minute	\$.023100* \$.044902	(I)
			Information Surcharge		
			Per 100 Terminating Access Minutes	\$.049400	
			Local Transport		
			Per Originating Access Minute	\$.037100*	(I)
			<u>Tandem Switched Transport -</u> Per Terminating Access Minute		
			-Tandem Switched Facility, per mile	\$.000402	
			-Tandem Switched Termination Per Termination	\$.002090	
			-Tandem Switching	\$.005272	
			Transitional Rate [1]		
			July 1, 2012 – June 30, 2013- Per Terminating Access Minute	\$.005152	

* Subject to change based on PUC approval of corresponding cost study.

July 1, 2013

Issued: November 15, 2012

\$.000000